
PARTS  LIST

日本ニューマチック工業株式会社
NIPPON PNEUMATIC MFG.CO,.LTD.

NRD-12PA(T)_510201_020403

NRD-12PA(T) 510201
510211 (NPT)

Item Part No. Part Name Qty.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

15204220
15100641
15100580
15100690
15100590
15100630
15100621
15100650
15100570
15100710
15100700
15100740
15100720
15100730
15100780
15100751
15100850

Inlet Bushing (NPT)
Handle
Adjuster Valve
Rubber Packing
Adjust Nut
Throttle Valve
Throttle Bush
Lever
Return Spring
Top Plate
Cylinder
Rotor
Vane
Bottom Plate
Bearing Cover
Gear Case
Chuck Spindle (1/2"-20 Threaded)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
1

Item Part No. Part Name Qty.

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

15100770
15100830
15100660
15100680
15100790
15100810
15100670
28201080
28201082
28206022
28299042
28208044
61200040
63910060
63910120
28208019

Planet Gear
Washer
Spacer
Holder Joint
Supporter
Set Screw
Holder
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Pin
Roller Pin
Spring Pin
O-Ring
O-Ring
O-Ring
Spring Pin

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
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